
2018013 EDEN Sports Centre Mini 1
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061206

TSA071474

Winelands

EDEN

[1] Anandie DE WAAL

Qure ROETS 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSAJJ4867

TSA061583

EDEN

EDEN

Rouxle VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Jodi POTGIETER 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA071155

TSA061294

Winelands

EDEN

[3] Kelly COETZEE

Ella ROSSOUW 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA061319

TSA081074

EDEN

EDEN

Mialize WESSELS

Ashlee PETERSEN 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA071467

TSA071351

EDEN

EDEN

Donay  MULLER

Megan PLUMBRIDGE 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA071078

TSA070028

EDEN

EDEN

NIKA POTGIETER

[4] Ile LATEGAN 6-0, 6-2

13

14

TSA061600

TSA071275

EDEN

EDEN

Nicolize  KELLER

Jordan COETZER 6-1, 6-3

15

16

TSA060282

TSA060172

EDEN

EDEN

Francis  BEUKES

[2] Lisa SMIT 7-6, 6-3

[1] Anandie DE WAAL

Jodi POTGIETER

6-2, 6-1

[3] Kelly COETZEE

Mialize WESSELS

6-2, 6-1

Megan PLUMBRIDGE

[4] Ile LATEGAN

6-0, 6-0

Jordan COETZER

[2] Lisa SMIT

6-1, 6-1

[1] Anandie DE WAAL

[3] Kelly COETZEE

6-3, 6-4

[4] Ile LATEGAN

[2] Lisa SMIT

6-1, 6-1

[3] Kelly COETZEE

[4] Ile LATEGAN

6-3, 6-2

[4] Ile LATEGAN

[1] Anandie DE WAAL

[2] Lisa SMIT 7-6, 4-6, 10-7

Position 3-4

[1] Anandie DE WAAL

Jodi POTGIETER

Mialize WESSELS 7-6, 6-4

Megan PLUMBRIDGE

Jordan COETZER 6-0, 6-2

Jodi POTGIETER

Megan PLUMBRIDGE

3-6, 7-5, 12-10

Position 5-8

Jodi POTGIETER

Mialize WESSELS

Jordan COETZER 7-5, 6-2

Position 7-8

Mialize WESSELS

Qure ROETS

Rouxle VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-3, 6-7, 10-4

Ella ROSSOUW

Ashlee PETERSEN 6-1, 6-1

Donay  MULLER

NIKA POTGIETER 6-0, 6-0

Nicolize  KELLER

Francis  BEUKES 6-1, 6-0

Rouxle VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Ella ROSSOUW

Walkover

NIKA POTGIETER

Francis  BEUKES

6-0, 6-0

Ella ROSSOUW

NIKA POTGIETER

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

NIKA POTGIETER



F1

BYE

Francis  BEUKES

Position 11-12

Francis  BEUKES

Qure ROETS

Ashlee PETERSEN 6-2, 7-5

Donay  MULLER

Nicolize  KELLER 6-1, 6-0

Qure ROETS

Nicolize  KELLER

3-6, 6-4, 10-5

Position 13-16

Qure ROETS

Ashlee PETERSEN

Donay  MULLER 6-1, 6-1

Position 15-16

Donay  MULLER
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